Lakshmi Narain College of Technology, Bhopal

ACCREDIATED BY NBA

No.LNGT /ADM/2024/Fee/l
Notice

Date: 08/07/2024

All the student of B,Tech | Year must deposited the college fee for the Session 2024-25 as per Structure

given below.
FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.Tech | YEAR
Particular B,Tech. B.Tech. B.Tech. B.Tech. B.Tech. Fee Waiver Fee
Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee (CSE/EC/ME/EXICE) | Waiver Note:
(CSE) (EC) EC (ACT)) (AIDS (ME/EX/CE) (AIDS/ 1. All
TAIML) AlML/ fees
EC(ACT)) | are to
1. | College Fee | 132600.00 | 132600.00 | 119400.00 | 119400.00 | 100000.00 12056.00 10856.00 be
(including
Tuition &
Development
fee)
2, | Other Fee | 4500.00 . 4500.00 - 4500.00 4500.00
(Starter Kit/Book
Bank/ Training
and Smart
Class)
Total 137100.00 | 132600.00 | 119400.00 | 123900.00 | 100000.00 16556.00 15356.00
submitted through Online/Paytm/Card swipe/Single D.D. Favoring "L.N.C.T. Bhopal'Payable at Bhopal. NO Cash Acceptable,

2. Fees are acceptable only after Bus/Hostel Fee receipt is shown at the accounts

3. Fee accepts as per AFRC Norms.

4. If any further fee changes are suggested by University, AICTE, and DTE or due to Hon able Apex courts orders students are

liable to pay the same.
Semester wise Fee Payment Detail

BRANCH

Installments (CSE )

Installments (EC )

Installments (EC(ACT))

Instaliments (AIDS/AIML)

Installments (ME/ EX/CE)

Installments (Fee Waiver. CSE/EC/ME/EX/CE)
Installments (Fee Walver- AIDS JAIMLIEC(ACT))

1" instaliment
TOB00.00
66300.00
59700.00
64200.00
50000.00
10528.00

9928.00

2" Instaliment
66300.00
66300.00
58700.00
59700.00
50000.00
6028.00
5428.00

TOTAL
137100.00
132600.00
119400.00
123900.00
100000.00

16556.00
15356.00




