Lakshmi Narain College of Technology, Bhopal ACCREDIATED BY NBA

No.LNCT /ADM/2024/Fee/I

Date: 08/07/2024

Notice

All the student of B.Tech I Year must deposited the college fee for the Session 2024-25 as per Structure given below.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.Tech I YEAR

	Particular	B.Jech Fee (CSE)	B.Jech Fee (EC)	B-Tech Fee EC (ACT))	B-Tech Fee (AIDS /AIML)	B.Tech- Fee (ME/EX/CE)	Fee Waiver (CSE/EC/ME/EX/CE)	Fee Waiver (AIDS/ AIML/ EC(ACT))	1800193380
1.	College Fee (including Tuition & Development fee)	132600.00	132600.00	119400.00	119400.00	100000.00	12056.00	10856.00	fees are to be
2.	Other Fee (Starter Kit/Book Bank/ Training and Smart Class)	4500.00	-	-	4500.00	-	4500.00	4500.00	
	Total	137100.00	132600.00	119400.00	123900.00	100000.00	16556.00	15356.00	

submitted through Online/Paytm/Card swipe/Single D.D. Favoring "L.N.C.T. Bhopal" Payable at Bhopal. NO Cash Acceptable.

- 2. Fees are acceptable only after Bus/Hostel Fee receipt is shown at the accounts
- 3. Fee accepts as per AFRC Norms.
- 4. If any further fee changes are suggested by University, AICTE, and DTE or due to Hon able Apex courts orders students are liable to pay the same.

Semester wise Fee Payment Detail

BRANCH	1 st Installment	2 nd Installment	TOTAL
Installments (CSE)	70800.00	66300.00	137100.00
Installments (EC)	66300.00	66300.00	132600.00
Installments (EC(ACT))	59700.00	59700.00	119400.00
Installments (AIDS/AIML)	64200.00	59700.00	123900.00
Installments (ME/ EX/CE)	50000.00	50000.00	100000.00
Installments (Fee Waiver- CSE/EC/ME/EX/CE)	10528.00	6028.00	16556.00
Installments (Fee Waiver- AIDS /AIML/EC(ACT))	9928.00	5428.00	15356.00